Communication

This license expires on June 14, 2027

License No. 129275-1

High 5 Games, LLC

Pennsylvania Gaming Control Board

On the 15th day of June 2022, having established the qualifications set forth in the Pennsylvania Race Horse Development and Gaming Act, as amended, and the regulations of this Board, the above-named party is hereby approved for an

INTERACTIVE GAMING MANUFACTURER LICENSE

is authorized by the Pennsylvania Gaming Control Board to manufacture or produce interactive gaming devices or associated equipment for use in this Commonwealth for interactive gaming purposes as established by the Act.

PENNSYLVANIA GAMING CONTROL BOARD

WITNESS THE SIGNATURES AND SEAL OF THE PENNSYLVANIA GAMING CONTROL BOARD ATTEST:	Denise J. Smyler Chair	Frank Dermody Commissioner
O Chuealth of Pennsylvania	Sara Mantano-Dez Commissio er T. Mark Mustio Commissioner	Sean Logan Commissioner Nedia Ralston Commissioner
Gaming Control Board	Frances J. Regat Commissioner	Sean Hannon Director, Bureau of Licensing

A license issued by the Pennsylvania Gaming Control Board is a grant of a revocable privilege to conduct business in this Commonwealth and is not transferable.